
 
Coroner ME Hassell 
HM Senior Coroner 
Inner North London 

 

St Pancras Coroner’s Court 
 

All dates and times are provisional and subject to change. 
 

Monday, 28 April  
 

10am 
2pm 

Victoria FORNI, 73yrsJames 
O’DRISCOLL, 71yrs 
 

RFH 
UCLH 

Tuesday, 29 April  
  

10am Muhammadadam MALIK, 
2yrs 

GOSH 
 
 

Wednesday, 30 April  
 

10am 
2pm 

Ghaffar AHMAD, 39yrs 
Alain BUTEZ, 69yrs 
 
 

Whittington  
WC1X 

Thursday, 1 May 
  

10am 
2pm 

Savvas SOTERIADES, 65yrs 
Anfor ALI, 48yrs 
 

N7 
E14 

Friday, 2 May 
 

10am Sybil MORGAN-GRAY, 58yrs RFH 

Monday, 5 May  
 

   

Tuesday, 6 May  
  

10am 
2pm 

Ursula ALLSOPP, 65yrs 
Orhan EKREN, 54yrs 
 

Whittington  

Wednesday, 7 May  
 

   

Thursday, 8 May 
  

10am 
2pm 

David FORD, 65yrs 
Hannah ATACK, 20yrs 
 

RFH 
N19 

Friday, 9 May 
 

10am Patrick VILES, 28yrs NW6 

Monday, 12 May  
 

10am 
2pm 

Daiki NISHIGAKI, 30yrs 
Denise GOLDSTONE, 78yrs 
 

NW5 
RFH 

Tuesday, 13 May  
  

10am 
2pm 

Mida MURRAY, 76yrs 
Olivia BLYTH, 11yrs 
 

Whittington  
GOSH 

Wednesday, 14 May  
 

10am 
2pm 

Patrick GUTHRIE, 31yrs 
June BIRCH, 81yrs 
 

N1 
WC1X 

Thursday, 15 May 
  

10am 
2pm 

Vincent STEWART, 61yrs 
Fredrick NJENGA, 61yrs 
 

UCLH 
UCLH 



Friday, 16 May 10am 
12noon 
2pm 

David NOEL, 60yrs 
Vincent MOHAN, 61yrs 
Timothy FORDE, 59yrs 
 

RFH 
NW1 
Highgate 
Mental 
Health 
Centre 

Monday, 19 May  
 

   

Tuesday, 20 May  
  

10am 
2pm 

Sarah FREIMANIS, 36yrs 
Keith DUNLOP, 51yrs 
 

WC1X 
NW1 

Wednesday, 21 May  
 

10am 
2pm 

Colleen MADDEN, 31yrs 
Bridget DAVITT, 48yrs 
 

WC1X 
E8 

Thursday, 22 May 
  

   

Friday, 23 May 
 

10am 
2pm 

Alfie LYDON, 1 week 
Tanuja BHOGAL, 52yrs 
 

GOSH 
RFH 

Monday, 26 May  
 

   

Tuesday, 27 May  
  

10am 
2pm 

Thomas MONAGHAN, 86yrs 
James WAKE, 40yrs 
 

Whittington  
NW5 

Wednesday, 28 May  
 

   

Thursday, 29 May 
  

10am Ari PIERCY, 2yrs 
 

GOSH 

Friday, 30 May  
 

  

Monday, 2 June 
 

10am Aaron KUMAR, 41yrs 
 
 

N7 

Tuesday, 3 June 
  

10am Pellumb OLAJ, 42yrs 
Day 1 of 2 
 

EC1V 

Wednesday, 4 June  
 

10am Pellumb OLAJ 
Day 2 of 2 
 

 

Thursday, 5 June 
  

10am Terry BULL, 45yrs 
 

W1D 

Friday, 6 June 
 

10am 
2pm 

Ferdinand SEWELL, 68yrs 
Lorraine HAMILTON, 57yrs 
 

Whittington  
Whittington 
 

Monday, 9 June  
 

10am Finlay ROBERTS, 2yrs 
Day 1 of 2  
 

Whittington  

Tuesday, 10 June  
  

10am Finlay ROBERTS 
Day 2 of 2  
 

 

Wednesday, 11 June 
 

   

Thursday, 12 June 
  

   



Friday, 13 June 
 

10am 
2pm 

Mohib SALIH, 73yrs 
John GILBERT, 74yrs 
 

RFH 
RFH 

Monday, 16 June  
 

10am 
2pm 

Leonard THOMPSON, 51yrs 
Alison FARQUHAR, 59yrs 
 

N7 
N19 
 
 

Tuesday, 17 June  
  

10am 
2pm 

Robert KIMBER, 59yrs 
Joy SOLOMON, 72yrs 
 

RFH 
NHNN 

Wednesday, 18 June 
 

10am 
2pm 

Alexis EGAN, 40yrs 
Alan SPIVACK, 81yrs 
 

EC1V 
RFH 

Thursday, 19 June 
  

   

Friday, 20 June  
 

10am 
2pm 

Alexander BENDEA, 2yrs 
Martin STANCLIFFE, 80yrs 
 

GOSH 
UCLH 

Monday, 23 June  
 

10am 
2pm 

Narckess ASSADI, 30yrs 
Abdullah ILGIN, 77yrs 
 

EC1V 
UCLH 

Tuesday, 24 June  
  

   

Wednesday, 25 June 
 

10am 
2pm 

Caroline PRUDENCE, 77yrs 
Alexander TEW, 41yrs 
 

UCLH 
RFH 

Thursday, 26 June 
  

10am 
2pm 

Meena SHAH, 66yrs 
Georgios KOUMANIS, 69yrs 
 

UCLH 
N7 

Friday, 27 June 
 

10am 
2pm 

Irene MURRAY, 50yrs 
Tobias PUDNER, 11yrs 
 

NW3 
GOSH 

Monday, 30 June  
 

   

Tuesday, 1 July  
  

10am 
2pm 

Conor BRESLIN, 50yrs 
Jade SAFFER, 32yrs 
 

EC1Y 
NW3 

Wednesday, 2 July 10am 
2pm 
 

Maureen GARCIA, 88yrs 
Sophia SIMPSON, 42yrs 
 

UCLH 
NHNN 

Thursday, 3 July 
  

10am 
2pm 

Lina PIROLI, 93yrs 
Yvonne STROUD, 70yrs 
 

Whittington  
NW3 

Friday, 4 July  
 

10am 
2pm 

Katie Jo ABRAHAMS, 35yrs 
Michael LOWE, 84yrs 

UCLH 
Whittington  
 

Monday, 7 July  
 

10am 
 
2pm 
 

Florence ONWEUEGBUSI, 
85yrs 
Benjamin APPIAH, 46yrs 

Whittington 
 
N4 

Tuesday, 8 July  
  

   

Wednesday, 9 July 
 

   



Thursday, 10 July 
  

10am Norah MCGLYNN, 89yrs RFH 

Friday, 11 July  
 

10am Janai LIONEL, 5yrs 
 

GOSH 

Monday, 14 July  
 

10am 
2pm 

Albert BEAUMONT, 83yrs 
Sotiris ANASTASE, 82yrs 
 

UCLH 
RFH 

Tuesday, 15 July  
  

10am 
2pm 

Natalie COPELAND, 48yrs 
Moses THOMAS, 60yrs 
 

Whittington  
NW1 

Wednesday, 16 July 
 

10am 
 
 
2pm 

Muluembet YOHANES, 53yrs 
 
 
Daniel QUAID, 40yrs 
 

North 
Middlesex 
Hop 
N19 

Thursday, 17 July 
 

10am 
2pm 

Kouakou KOUASSI, 63yrs 
Elizabeth ANKRAH, 82yrs 
 

Whittington  
N4 

Friday, 18 July  
 

10am 
2pm 

Andrew MAIN, 48yrs 
Ezra LINKE, 24yrs 
 

AL9 
NW5 

Monday, 21 July  
 

   

Tuesday, 22 July  
  

10am 
2pm 
 

Zohre DAG, 47yrs 
Sidney HAGARTY, 82yrs 

N7 
Whittington  

Wednesday, 23 July 
 

   

Thursday, 24 July 
  

10am 
2pm 

Pla RUSH, 58yrs 
Dawid BARANIAK, 47yrs 
 

RFH 
NW5 

Friday, 25 July  
 

   

Monday, 28 July  
 

10am Gabriella JAIYESIMI, 20yrs Whittington  

Tuesday, 29 July  
  

10am 
 
2pm 

Karl HOWELL,67yrs 
 
Marc REINGOLD, 55yrs 
 

St Mary’s 
Hosp 
RFH 

Wednesday, 30 July 
 

   

Thursday, 31 July 
  

   

Friday, 1 August 
 

   

Monday, 4 August  
 

10am Marion CREEDEN, 66yrs 
 

N1 

Tuesday, 5 August  
  

10am 
2pm 

Ethan ALIMO, 81yrs 
Kenneth DOUGLAS, 65yrs 
 

Whittington  
UCLH 

Wednesday, 6 August 
 

10am Justin NUTTALL, 52yrs NW5 

Thursday, 7 August 
  

   



Friday, 8 August 
 

   

Monday, 11 August  
 

10am 
2pm 

James FRANCIS, 26yrs 
Patricia COSTELLO, 77yrs 
 

 
NW3 

Tuesday, 12 August  
  

   

Wednesday, 13 August 
 

   

Thursday, 14 August 
  

   

Friday, 15 August 
 

   

Monday, 18 August  
 

   

Tuesday, 19 August  
  

10am 
2pm 

Mary FITZPATRICK, 86yrs 
Scott HARVEY, 51yrs 
 

UCLH 
N7 

Wednesday, 20 August 
 

   

Thursday, 21 August 
  

2pm  Mark MCKENNA, 50yrs NW1 

Friday, 22 August 
 

2pm Jeannie GAMBLE, 52yrs NW5 

Monday, 25 August  
 

   

Tuesday, 26 August  
  

   

Wednesday, 27 August 
 

2pm Emma SQUIRES, 47yrs N19 

Thursday, 28 August 
  

   

Friday, 29 August 
 

   

 


